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Fig. 1 Model geometry and operating condition
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Fig. 2 Time evolution of inlet and outlet meniscus boundary and load, the two snapshots represent the
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Fig. 3 Pressure profile at different time with initial film thickness of (left) 1200pm (right) 400pm*0.4

lubricant film profile with different initial film thickness at different time.

Sommerfeld
FEM by Bruyere

Pressure [Pa]

I-| o Exp by Floberg
- 882ms_100mm
=++= 1073ms_125mm
] I | ]
-30 -20 -10 0
X [mm]

2025

10

20

400

200

-200

-400

Sommerfeld
FEM by Bruyere
o Exp. by Floberg
— 882ms_100mm
===+ 1073ms_125mm

-30 -20 -10 0
X [mm]

10 20





